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Final Results
Richwood IDPA Match - July 2014

2014-07-26
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Richwood IDPA Match - July 2014 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 1. Stephen Ormeroid 0 SSP S SS USA A25973

2 99999.99 2. Judy Ormeroid 0 SSP L SS USA A27032

3 99999.99 3. Lyle Herman 0 SSP LWE SS USA A983081

4 99999.99 4. Steven Krieg 0 SSP - MM USA A24690

5 99999.99 6. Ron Boylan 0 SSP SS UN USA

6 99999.99 7. Scott Weeks 0 SSP - UN USA

7 99999.99 8. George Ferguson 0 SSP S MM USA A54273

8 99999.99 13. Andy Miller 0 SSP - MM USA A782846

9 99999.99 14. Jon Mitchell 0 SSP - SS USA A978703

10 99999.99 15. Brian Reedy 0 SSP - UN USA A429490

11 99999.99 16. Mike Crabtree 0 SSP - MM USA A436358

12 99999.99 17. Dennis Hutchinson 0 SSP - MM USA A948530

13 99999.99 18. Kuniyuki Hishinuma 0 SSP - UN USA A42631

14 99999.99 20. William Johnston 0 SSP S MM USA A47457

15 99999.99 21. Richard Carey 0 SSP - UN USA

16 99999.99 22. Kevin Pilsner 0 SSP - SS USA A37233

17 99999.99 23. Bill Cash 0 SSP S MM USA A226145

18 99999.99 24. William Zelesny 0 SSP - NV USA A854710

19 99999.99 29. Paul Herbert 0 SSP S UN USA

20 99999.99 30. Sarah Pilsner 0 SSP L UN USA

21 99999.99 32. Laura Torres-Reyes 0 SSP L EX USA A23213

22 99999.99 33. Dean Eberhart 0 SSP S MM USA A864890

23 99999.99 34. EJ Early 0 SSP LWE MM USA A651064

24 99999.99 37. Stacy Larmee 0 SSP LWE UN USA

25 99999.99 38. Mary Beth Andrascik 0 SSP LWE UN USA

26 99999.99 41. Todd May 0 SSP S MA USA A28975

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - July 2014 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 9. Tom Hubbard 0 ESP S MM USA A51933

2 99999.99 12. John Hilton 0 ESP S SS USA A48792

3 99999.99 26. Jim Kelly 0 ESP SS MM USA A53766

4 99999.99 35. Duane Joseph 0 ESP - UN USA

5 99999.99 39. Jon Santini 0 ESP - MM USA A22696

6 99999.99 40. Jon Santini, III 0 ESP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - July 2014 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 10. Amy Frank 0 CDP L UN USA A881741

2 99999.99 11. Joseph Zdenek 0 CDP - UN USA A955059

3 99999.99 19. Hisahito "Tad" Takeuchi 0 CDP - SS USA A26852

4 99999.99 27. Scott Miller 0 CDP - UN USA A334873

5 99999.99 36. Matt Larmee 0 CDP LWE UN USA A321063

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - July 2014 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 28. Dan Cox 0 ESR S SS USA A51925

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - July 2014 - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 5. Robert Beck Jr 0 SSR - UN USA A762074

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - July 2014 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 2. Judy Ormeroid 0 SSP L SS USA A27032

2 99999.99 10. Amy Frank 0 CDP L UN USA A881741

3 99999.99 30. Sarah Pilsner 0 SSP L UN USA

4 99999.99 32. Laura Torres-Reyes 0 SSP L EX USA A23213

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - July 2014 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 3. Lyle Herman 0 SSP LWE SS USA A983081

2 99999.99 34. EJ Early 0 SSP LWE MM USA A651064

3 99999.99 36. Matt Larmee 0 CDP LWE UN USA A321063

4 99999.99 37. Stacy Larmee 0 SSP LWE UN USA

5 99999.99 38. Mary Beth Andrascik 0 SSP LWE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - July 2014 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 40. Jon Santini, III 0 ESP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - July 2014 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 1. Stephen Ormeroid 0 SSP S SS USA A25973

2 99999.99 8. George Ferguson 0 SSP S MM USA A54273

3 99999.99 9. Tom Hubbard 0 ESP S MM USA A51933

4 99999.99 12. John Hilton 0 ESP S SS USA A48792

5 99999.99 20. William Johnston 0 SSP S MM USA A47457

6 99999.99 23. Bill Cash 0 SSP S MM USA A226145

7 99999.99 28. Dan Cox 0 ESR S SS USA A51925

8 99999.99 29. Paul Herbert 0 SSP S UN USA

9 99999.99 33. Dean Eberhart 0 SSP S MM USA A864890

10 99999.99 41. Todd May 0 SSP S MA USA A28975

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - July 2014 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 6. Ron Boylan 0 SSP SS UN USA

2 99999.99 26. Jim Kelly 0 ESP SS MM USA A53766

Disqualified (DQ)


